



Can we help?

Call 0345 305 0504

Mon to Fri 8am to 8pm,
Sat 9am to 5pm and Sun
10am to 4pm

Mr Scarito
13 Elmers Park
Milton Keynes
MK3 6DJ

22 February 2021

Confirmation of cover

Dear Mr Scarito

Videography Insurance policy number: 700720149

This document confirms your business is insured under the above policy number with effect from 22 February 2021, subject to our policy terms, endorsements and conditions as set out in the policy booklet and schedule and to you paying the agreed premium.

Policyholder	Luca Design
Business	Graphic design/ Website Design

Premises:	13 Elmers Park
	Milton Keynes
	Bucks
	England
Postcode:	MK3 6DJ
Business:	Videography
	Photography tutor / teaching

Material Damage

Building 1

Causes	Covered	Excess
1 Fire and Lightning	Yes	£0
2 Explosion	Yes	£0
3 Aircraft	Yes	£0
4 Earthquake, Subterranean Fire	Yes	£0
5 Riot, Civil Commotion	Yes	£200
6 Malicious Persons	Yes	£200
7 Theft or any attempted theft	Yes	£200
8 Storm	Yes	£200
9 Flood	Yes	£200
10 Escape of Water	Yes	£250
11 Leakage of beverages	Yes	£200
12 Impact	Yes	£200

Correspondence Address: Direct Line Insurance, The Wharf, Neville Street, Leeds, LS1 4AZ. Direct Line insurance policies are underwritten by U K Insurance Limited. Registered office: The Wharf, Neville Street, Leeds LS1 4AZ. Registered in England and Wales No.1179980. U K Insurance Limited is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Registration number 202810. Calls may be recorded.

13 Accidental Escape of Water from any Automatic Sprinkler Installations	Yes	£200
14 Subsidence, Ground Heave and Landslip	Yes	£1,000
15 Any Accidental Cause	Yes	£200

Description	Sum Insured
Buildings	£0
Glass	£0
Fixtures and Fittings	£0
Stock	£0
Business contents	£10,000
Household Contents	£0

Business Interruption

Sum Insured	£25,000
Indemnity Period	12 months

Public and Products Liability

Territorial Limit	Anywhere in the United Kingdom, the Channel Islands and the Isle of Man
Indemnity Limit	£5,000,000
Total number of principals	1
Total number of Employees	0
Excess	£100

Property Away From The Premises

Description	Territorial Limit	Sum Insured	Excess
Tools and Business Equipment	Anywhere in the United Kingdom, the Channel Islands and the Isle of Man	£7,500	£200

This document is not part of the insurance contract between you and us. The insurance we provide is subject to our policy terms and conditions and endorsements shown in the policy booklet and schedule we've given you.

If you have any questions, give us a call on 0345 305 0504 and speak with our business team. Or visit directlineforbusiness.co.uk for a web chat.

Thank you,

The Direct Line for Business Team